
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/39 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
20-SEP-2017 AND 26-SEP-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-SEP-2017 AND 26-SEP-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 27th September 2017

49934

79042

106669

134562

151030

160755

219540

242294
293608

297263

301941

312604

317340

317346

342801

354029

364030

367690

391479

404680

410125

431541

434663

442828

443461

471653

504808

534318

534484

547369

551544

564109

574173

576619

585603

587642

587742

589967

590975

591731

598423

599380

600585

601782

601893

603866

603986

605500

607464

607513

608039

608448

608614

610213

20/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

25/09/2017

21/09/2017
20/09/2017

25/09/2017

21/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

25/09/2017

20/09/2017

25/09/2017

22/09/2017

25/09/2017

22/09/2017

26/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

20/09/2017

26/09/2017

21/09/2017

25/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

21/09/2017

21/09/2017

20/09/2017

25/09/2017

21/09/2017

25/09/2017

22/09/2017

26/09/2017

25/09/2017

22/09/2017

20/09/2017

20/09/2017

22/09/2017

20/09/2017

21/09/2017

26/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

25/09/2017

26/09/2017

21/09/2017

SSGA IRELAND UNIT TRUST MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED Changed To STATE STREET GLOBAL 
ADVISORS FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CARTON BROS. (EGGS) LIMITED Changed To 
THEMVAR FIVE LIMITED
COMPUTER SCOPE LIMITED Changed To 
QUINTESSENTIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MULTITONE (PAGING) LIMITED Changed To LINKS 
CONSULTANCY PDB LIMITED
CARTON BROS. (DIST.) LIMITED Changed To 
THEMVAR THREE LIMITED
CARTON BROS. (PROCESSING) LIMITED Changed To
THEMVAR TWO LIMITED
ASHBROOK ESTATE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To ASHBROOK ESTATE OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ALEXSAM LIMITED Changed To SOUQUET LIMITED
BLACKHALL SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BLACKHALL 
SQUARE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PSMG COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To PSMG COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE
FRANKFIELD CROSS INDUSTRIAL OWNERS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To FRANKFIELD CROSS 
INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
JOHN PAUL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
HERBERT HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JOHN PAUL CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To PARTON BRIDGE LIMITED
JOHN PAUL & CO. LIMITED Changed To RIVER 
SPRINGS LIMITED
MV MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE Changed To MV OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
REUBEN SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To REUBEN 
SQUARE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CLARENCE MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CLARENCE 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
CLUAIN NA BOINNE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CLUAIN NA 
BOINNE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE.
ONLINE WEB ACCOUNTING LIMITED Changed To 
DOGGETT & MCAULEY LIMITED
HENRY BEDFORD MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
HENRY BEDFORD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BY GUARANTEE
ASIAN CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed To 
ACP PROPERTIES LIMITED
CORPORATE CARE RELOCATION LIMITED Changed 
To WINNING ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
ONE51 ES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To IPL 
PLASTICS (IRELAND) LIMITED
WE LINK GLOBAL LIMITED Changed To WELINK 
GLOBAL LIMITED
MARRON ACTIV8 ENERGIES LIMITED Changed To 
HOLLYHAVEN LIMITED
COMMUNITY SUPPORTED SEAFOOD LIMITED 
Changed To MARINE APPLICATIONS LIMITED
THOMAS P SMITH LIMITED Changed To PATH 
CONTRACTS LIMITED
OPERA SOFTWARE HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ADCOLONY HOLDINGS IRELAND 

LIMITED
OPERA MEDIAWORKS IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To ADCOLONY IRELAND LIMITED
OPERA SOFTWARE FINANCING LIMITED Changed 
To ADCOLONY FINANCING IRELAND LIMITED
MARINE APPLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
FISHERMAN FRANK LIMITED
NEVIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To SEAN'S 
BAR IRELAND'S OLDEST PUB LIMITED
HELVIK LIMITED Changed To HELVIK HOMES 
LIMITED
CROSBIE COACHES LIMITED Changed To ARFCLON 
PERSONNEL AND H R PROVIDERS LIMITED
IGLOO GLASS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To FEAZ 
LIMITED
CELTIC STAKE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
ROKU TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
J & S RESELLING LIMITED Changed To INTERNET 
IDEAS PUBLISHING LIMITED
DISPATCH DGH HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To BLACKBEE TRUSTEE 
SERVICES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SKY AIRCRAFT A1615 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 12
LIMITED
SIEMENS WIND POWER LIMITED Changed To 
SIEMENS GAMESA RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
BOOJUM 2 LIMITED Changed To BOOJUM 
SMITHFIELD LIMITED
BOOJUM 6 LIMITED Changed To BOOJUM HANOVER 
QUAY LIMITED
RUBICON REALTIME ACCOUNTANTS WEST 
LIMITED Changed To COBH BAY VIEW LIMITED
SKY AIRCRAFT A4656 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 2
LIMITED
SUAS AER LIMITED Changed To HIBERNIAN 
AIRLINES LIMITED
WAWP MUFF PROPCO LIMITED Changed To WILD 
ATLANTIC DERRYNANE OPCO LIMITED
CATTEDRALE LIMITED Changed To BUNBEG 
MARINE TRAINING LIMITED
NEW BEACON LIMITED Changed To BVP NEW 
ENERGY FINANCE LIMITED
HOLLYHAVEN LIMITED Changed To MARRON ACTIV8
ENERGIES LIMITED
WALRUSGLEN LIMITED Changed To JAMCO ENERGY 
LIMITED
INNOVATIVE LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To 
STERGIOU PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
WMS WORKSPACE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To WMS WORKPLACE 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
DIGIPAY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To DIGITAL 
PAYMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
BOURKE SPORTS LIMITED Changed To BOURKE 
VENTURES LIMITED


