



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2017/F/39** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN** 

20-SEP-2017 AND 26-SEP-2017

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-SEP-2017 AND 26-SEP-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
49934	SSGA IRELAND UNIT TRUST MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>STATE STREET GLOBAL</b>	20/09/2017	534484	<b>LIMITED</b> OPERA MEDIAWORKS IRELAND LIMITED Changed	22/09/2017
79042	ADVISORS FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED CARTON BROS. (EGGS) LIMITED Changed To	21/09/2017	547369	To <b>ADCOLONY IRELAND LIMITED</b> OPERA SOFTWARE FINANCING LIMITED Changed	22/09/2017
106669	THEMVAR FIVE LIMITED  COMPUTER SCOPE LIMITED Changed To  QUINTESSENTIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	21/09/2017	551544	To ADCOLONY FINANCING IRELAND LIMITED MARINE APPLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To	21/09/2017
134562	MULTITONE (PAGING) LIMITED Changed To LINKS CONSULTANCY PDB LIMITED	22/09/2017	564109	FISHERMAN FRANK LIMITED NEVIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To SEAN'S	21/09/2017
151030	CARTON BROS. (DIST.) LIMITED Changed To THEMVAR THREE LIMITED	21/09/2017	574173	BAR IRELAND'S OLDEST PUB LIMITED HELVIK LIMITED Changed To HELVIK HOMES	20/09/2017
160755	CARTON BROS. (PROCESSING) LIMITED Changed To21/09/2017 THEMVAR TWO LIMITED		576619	CROSBIE COACHES LIMITED Changed To ARFCLON	<b>1</b> 25/09/2017
219540	ASHBROOK ESTATE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	25/09/2017	585603	PERSONNEL AND H R PROVIDERS LIMITED  IGLOO GLASS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To FEAZ  LIMITED	21/09/2017
	Changed To ASHBROOK ESTATE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT	EE	587642	CELTIC STAKE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed TO ROKU TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	25/09/2017
242294 293608	ALEXSAM LIMITED Changed To <b>SOUQUET LIMITED</b> BLACKHALL SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	21/09/2017 20/09/2017	587742	J&S RESELLING LIMITED Changed To INTERNET IDEAS PUBLISHING LIMITED	22/09/2017
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO <b>BLACKHALL SQUARE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY</b>		589967	DISPATCH DGH HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BLACKBEE TRUSTEE	26/09/2017
297263	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE PSMG COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	25/09/2017	590975	SERVICES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SKY AIRCRAFT A1615 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 1	<b>2</b> 25/09/2017
004044	GUARANTEE Changed To PSMG COMPANY LIMITE BY GUARANTEE		591731	LIMITED SIEMENS WIND POWER LIMITED Changed To	22/09/2017
301941	FRANKFIELD CROSS INDUSTRIAL OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY	21/09/2017	598423	SIEMENS GAMESA RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITE BOOJUM 2 LIMITED Changed To BOOJUM	<b>D</b> 20/09/2017
	GUARANTEE Changed TO FRANKFIELD CROSS INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED E GUARANTEE	зү	599380	SMITHFIELD LIMITED BOOJUM 6 LIMITED Changed To BOOJUM HANOVE	<b>R</b> 20/09/2017
312604	JOHN PAUL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed TO HERBERT HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	26/09/2017	600585	QUAY LIMITED RUBICON REALTIME ACCOUNTANTS WEST	22/09/2017
317340	JOHN PAUL CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To PARTON BRIDGE LIMITED	26/09/2017	601782	LIMITED Changed To <b>COBH BAY VIEW LIMITED</b> SKY ARCRAFT A4656 LIMITED Changed To <b>JETAIR</b>	<b>2</b> 20/09/2017
317346	JOHN PAUL & CO. LIMITED Changed To RIVER SPRINGS LIMITED	26/09/2017	601893	SUAS AER LIMITED Changed To HIBERNIAN	21/09/2017
342801	MV MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To MV OWNERS'	25/09/2017	603866	WAWP MUFF PROPCO LIMITED Changed TO WILD	26/09/2017
354029	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT REUBEN SQUARE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	<b>EE</b> 20/09/2017	603986	ATLANTIC DERRYNANE OPCO LIMITED CATTEDRALE LIMITED Changed To BUNBEG MARINE TRAINING LIMITED	21/09/2017
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO REUBEN SQUARE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY		605500	NEW BEACON LIMITED Changed To BVP NEW ENERGY FINANCE LIMITED	22/09/2017
364030				HOLLYHAVEN LIMITED Changed To MARRON ACTIVENERGIES LIMITED	<b>/8</b> 26/09/2017
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CLARENCE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		607513	WALRUSGLEN LIMITED Changed To JAMCO ENERG LIMITED	<b>Y</b> 26/09/2017
367690	CLUAIN NA BOINNE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To <b>CLUAIN NA</b>	22/09/2017	608039	INNOVATIVE LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed TO STERGIOU PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	26/09/2017
	BOINNE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE.		608448	WMS WORKSPACE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To <b>WMS WORKPLACE</b>	25/09/2017
391479	ONLINE WEB ACCOUNTING LIMITED Changed TO DOGGETT & MCAULEY LIMITED	25/09/2017	608614	MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED DIGIPAY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To DIGITAL	26/09/2017
404680	HENRY BEDFORD MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	22/09/2017	610213	PAYMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED BOURKE SPORTS LIMITED Changed To BOURKE	21/09/2017
	HENRY BEDFORD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMI BY GUARANTEE			VENTURES LIMITED	
410125	ASIAN CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed TO ACP PROPERTIES LIMITED	26/09/2017			
431541	CORPORATE CARE RELOCATION LIMITED Changed To WINNING ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED				
434663	ONE51 ES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To IPL PLASTICS (IRELAND) LIMITED WELLING CLORAL LIMITED Changed To WELLING	21/09/2017			
442828 443461	WE LINK GLOBAL LIMITED Changed To <b>WELINK GLOBAL LIMITED</b> MARRON ACTIV8 ENERGIES LIMITED Changed To	26/09/2017			
471653	HOLLYHAVEN LIMITED  COMMUNITY SUPPORTED SEAFOOD LIMITED	26/09/2017 21/09/2017			
504808	Changed To MARINE APPLICATIONS LIMITED THOMAS P SMITH LIMITED Changed To PATH	25/09/2017			
534318	CONTRACTS LIMITED  OPERA SOFTWARE HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED	22/09/2017			
337310	Changed To ADCOLONY HOLDINGS IRELAND	2210712011			